
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE,

III Installment of School Fee ( l't October to 3l,t October 20251

IV Installment of School Fee ( 1't January to 31.t Januarv 2026)

KG ItoIV V to VIII IX-X
XI. XII

Bio -
Maths

Bio -
CS/ IP

Compute
r Science

Comme
rce
IP

Tuition Fee
Smart Class
Special Fee
Computer Fee
Lab Fee
Infrastructure

3350
450
600

I 500

3825
450
600
275

2000

3930
450
600
275

2000

40s0
450
600
350
400
2rc4

4575
450
600

600
2200

4575
450
600
600
600
2204

4575
450
600
600
400
2204

4s75
450
600
600

2200
Total 5900 7255 7950 8425 9025 8825 8425

KG ItoIV V to VIII rx-x
XI. XII

Bio -
Maths

Bio -CS/
IP

Compute
r Science

Comme
rceIP

Tuition Fee
Smart Class
Computer Fee
Lab Fee
Annual Day
Fee

33s0
450

350

382s
450
275

350

3930
450
275

350

4050
45A

350
400

3s0

4515
450

600

350

4575
450
600
600

350

4s7s
450
600
400

350

4575
450
600

350
Total 4150 4900 500s 5600 5975 6575 6375 5975

KG ItoIV V to VIII IX-X
XI. XII

Bio -
Maths

Bio -
CS/ IP

Computer
Science

Comme
rceIP

Tuition Fee
Smart Class
Computer Fee
Lab Fee

3350
4sa

382s
4sa
275

3930
4s0
275

40s0
450
350
400

4575
450

600

4575
4s0
600
600

4575
450
600
400

4575
450
600

Total 3800 4550 4655 5250 5625 6225 6025 5625

lst Installment of School Fee (l't June to 30th June 2025)

II Installment of School Fee ( 1't August to 30tr,August 2025)

7150

WISH YOU ALLA HAPPY SUMMER VACATION


